
TERM DATES
 TERM 1
• College Induction
 Week commencing Monday 2nd September 2024

• Monday 9th September - Friday 25th October 2024

• Monday 4th November - Thursday 19th December 2024

 TERM 2
• Monday 6th January - Friday 14th February 2025

• Monday 24th February - Friday 4th April 2025

 TERM 3
• Wednesday 23rd April - Friday 23rd May 2025

• Monday 2nd June - Friday 27th June 2025


